# **Sewing With Miss Kathy**

## Registration Form

Please Check What Class The Student Will Be Attending

	Students Age/ Grade:
arents Name:	Parents Phone Number:
arents Email:	
ome Address:	
RELEASE OF LIABILTY FORM These release	e forms must be signed for any class you are
attending at Sewing With Miss Kathy.	
I understand that Miss. Kathy will do her b	pest to prevent an accident from occurring, but I
also understand that there is a risk of injury	y associated with participation in sewing and I,
as the parent or legal guardian for	(child
enrolled in Sewing With Miss Kathy), agree	ee to waive any and all claims of liability and
hold harmless Sewing With Miss Kathy an	nd Kathy Baldridge in the event that such an
injury may occur to my child. Further, in	the event of an accident or injury, when parent,
legal guardian or emergency contact is not	available, I give permission for Kathy
Baldridge to procure medical attention if s	he feels it necessary and I the parent or legal
guardian accepts full responsibility for pay	ment for any such medical treatment needed. I
hereby agree with my signature.	
Signature	Date

## **Sewing With Miss Kathy**

### <u>Information Sheet</u>

# <u>Please Indicate Below Which Response Corresponds To The Student By Circling The</u> Correct Answer.

Right Handed / Left Handed

Allergies / No Allergies

Sewing Experience / No Sewing Experience

Has Their Own Sewing Machine / Does Not Have Their Own Sewing Machine

Needs Special Accommodation / Does Not Need Special Accommodations

If You Answered Yes To Any Of The Following Please Explain Belov	W
There Any Other Information You Wish To Share With Me?	
w Did You Learn About Sewing With Miss Kathy?	

## **Sewing With Miss Kathy**

#### **Social Media Consent Form**

Photos are a way to share what you or your child creates during their class/ camp. During and after classes photos may be taken of you or your child which may be used on Sewing With Miss Kathy's Social Media or Website.

To protect the privacy of all students, permission must be obtained before posting or sharing any photos of yourself or your child over the Internet.

### Sewing With Miss Kathy will not share a child's surname, only first names.

Please check one of the following:
I give permission for myself and my child's photo to be posted on Sewing With Miss Kathy website or social media sites.
I do NOT give permission for myself or my child's photo to be posted on Sewing With Miss Kathy website or social media sites.
Please do NOT take any photos of myself or my child.
Child's Name (print):
Parent/ Guardian Signature:
Parent/Guardian Name (print):
Date: